



Free Questions for NS0-184 by actualtestdumps

Shared by Bradshaw on 06-06-2022

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A storage administrator is trying to upgrade a pair of FAS2520s with internal SATA storage to a new 2-node FAS8300 cluster. The storage administrator wants to preserve the existing data.

In this scenario, which two capabilities are available to the storage administrator? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- the ability to move the volumes from the old nodes to the new nodes
- B- the ability to pull out the tray of internal disks of the FAS2520s and reseal the tray in the internal storage of the FAS8300s
- C- the ability to create a 4-node MetroCluster across the four nodes
- D- the ability to convert the FAS2520s to disk shelves and attach them to the new nodes

Answer:

C, D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

On which type of network interfaces are the cluster interconnect LIFs created?

Options:

- A- on an FC or FCoE port
- B- on an interface group
- C- on a UTA port shared with other LIFs
- D- on a physical port

Answer:

B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Click the Exhibit button.



Referring to the exhibit, you installed a new AFF A250 HA system with FC at a customer site. The customer asks how many ports can be used for the Ethernet host connections.

In this scenario, what would you tell the customer?

Options:

- A- 4
- B- 8
- C- 10

D- 12

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

After adding two nodes to an FC-enabled cluster, the storage administrator wants to ensure that existing LUNs can use paths on the new nodes.

What is required to complete this task?

Options:

- A-** Use the storage port rescan command.
- B-** Use the lun mapping add-reporting-nodes command.
- C-** Use the lun bind create command.
- D-** Rescan the bus on the hosts by using the rescan-scsi-bus.sh script.

Answer:

A, B

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

When creating a new 3.8 TB SSD-based aggregate, what is the default RAID type used with ONTAP 9.8?

Options:

A- RAID 4

B- RAID-TEC

C- RAID 0

D- RAID DP

Answer:

D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are deploying an 8-node AFF A700 by using BES-53248 cluster switches. During the installation, you notice that ports higher than 16 are not coming online. You verify that the additional licenses are installed.

Which two additional steps must be taken to bring the additional ports online? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- Reload the firmware
- B- Reload the RCF file
- C- Re-enable each port
- D- Reload the switch

Answer:

B, D

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

After the Installation of a new NetApp FAS system, you use theNetAppDocs tool for site design documentation.

In this scenario, in which three document formats would you create an inventory report? (Choose three.)

Options:

A- .docx

B- .html

C- .pdf

D- .ps

E- .xlsx

Answer:

A, B, C

To Get Premium Files for NS0-184 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ns0-184>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/netapp/pdf/ns0-184>

